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Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

Application

Average Rated Life (hr)
Base

Bulb

Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Diameter d (in)
Diameter d (mm)
Distance a (in)
Distance a (mm)

Lamp Finish

Length 1 (in)

Length 1 (mm)

Length 1 max. (in)
Length 1 max. (mm)

Luminous Flux (Im)

M aximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)

Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)
Operating Position
Reflector Coating
Type of Current

* p (Operating Position) = Horizontal
e Lumens refers to screen lumens.

Product Details

Product 54409
Number:

Order DNE
Abbreviation:

General 150 watt, tungsten halogen, low to medium voltage with reflector
Description:

DNE 120V 24/CS 1/SKU
Projector
15

G7.9
MRI16
C (gas)
100
39.366
999.90
2.691
69
Clear
1.919
49.2
1.919
49.2
100
1.919
49.2
120.00
150.00
p 15
WHITE
AC

Footnotes

http://lecom.sylvania.com/sylvaniab2b/catalog/ProductDetailsPrint.inc.jsp?isPrint=true
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